
ACTIVITIES, ATHLETICS AND ORGANIZATIONS

2014-2015

ACTIVITY 1ST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION CATEGORY

ACT Don Pressley sgtpressley@stpauls.com

ACT Christine Woodard christinew@stpauls.com C F

Alumni Association Al Nastasi, III aln@stpauls.com H F

AP Testing Kim Gardner kimgardner@stpauls.com C F

Art Club Gerald Ancar geralda@stpauls.com M GT, F

Art Club Andrew Dart andrewd@stpauls.com A F

Assignment Hall Bro. Ray Bulliard broray@stpauls.com C F

Athletic Eligibility Claire Coutrado clairec@stpauls.com A F

Athletic Facilities - coordinator Craig Ketelsen craigk@stpauls.com C F

Attendance/Absent Notes Erin Abney attendance@stpauls.com C F

Beowolves Writer's Club Brad Guillory bradg@stpauls.com M GT, F

Boys' State Kim Gardner kimgardner@stpauls.com M GT, F

Boys' State Karen Hebert karenh@stpauls.com
Brigg's Assembly Center - Coordinator Shellie Campo shelliec@stpauls.com C F

Cafeteria - Coordinator Bro. Ray Bulliard broray@stpauls.com C F

Chapel - Coordinator Bro. Ray Bulliard broray@stpauls.com C F

Chess Club Andrew Moran andrewm@stpauls.com M GT, F

Close Up Paul Scoriels pauls@stpauls.com D D

College Tour Renee Miller reneep@stpauls.com C F

Comic Book Club Alex Lacour alexl@stpauls.com M GT, F

Computer Club Rachel Peak rachelp@stpauls.com
Concert Band Andrew Moran andrewm@stpauls.com M GT, F

Contests C F

District Literary Rally Joe Dickens joed@stpauls.com M GT, F

Drama Production - Fall Play Janet McRae reception@stpauls.com A F

Drama Production - Spring Play Janet McRae reception@stpauls.com A F

Drama Productions Barrett Baumgartner barrettb@stpauls.com A F

Drama Productions - Fall Play Denny Charbonnet dennyc@stpauls.com M GT, F

Drama Productions - Spring Play Denny Charbonnet dennyc@stpauls.com M GT, F

Engineering Club

Environmental Science Club Mark Richards markr1@stpauls.com M GT, F

Eucharistic Ministers Barrett Baumgartner barrettb@stpauls.com A GT, F

Event Calendar  - Coordinator Claire Coutrado clairec@stpauls.com A F

Event Calendar  - Coordinator Merle Dooley merled@stpauls.com C F

First Lego League Kristin LaGraize kristinl@stpauls.com

Fly-fishing Rachel Peak rachelp@stpauls.com M GT, F

Foreign Language Festival Liz Brett elizabethb@stpauls.com M GT, F

Graphic Design John Carambat johnc@stpauls.com M GT, F

Guerilla Wolves Video Club Brad Guillory bradg@stpauls.com M GT, F

Habitat for Humanity Richard Pichon richardp@stpauls.com M GT, F

Homecoming Joanna Case j.case@stpauls.com C F

Jazz Band Andrew Moran andrewm@stpauls.com M GT, F

JROTC Color Guard MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com M GT, F

JROTC Drill Team MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com D D

JROTC Flag Detail MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com M GT, F

JROTC Kitty Hawk Air Society MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com D D

JROTC Model Aircraft Club MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com D D

JROTC Model Rocket Club MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com M GT, F

JROTC Physical Fitness Club MSgt East  msgteast@stpauls.com M GT, F

Key Club Trevor Watkins trevorw@stpauls.com M GT, F

Lasallian Formation/Ministry Barrett Baumgartner barrettb@stpauls.com A F

Lasallian Formation/Ministry Bro. Jeff Calligan Jeffreycal@aol.com
Lasallian Formation/Ministry Jeaneen Schmitt jeaneens@stpauls.com M F

Lasallian Youth Leaders Brad Marchese bradm@stpauls.com A F

Lasallian Youth Leaders Myrle Wiggins myrlew@stpauls.com M GT, F

Level Moderator - 10th Grade Kevin Moore kevinm@stpauls.com C F

Level Moderator - 11th Grade Lee Pierre leep@stpauls.com C F

Level Moderator - 8th Grade Susan Jordan susanj@stpauls.com C F

Level Moderator - 9th Grade Liz Brett elizabethb@stpauls.com C F

                       Position Codes

     H = Head Coach, A = Assistant Coach

          M = Moderator, C = Coordinator

Category Codes

GT = Golden Torch, A = Athletics

F = Faculty, N = Non-faculty
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ACTIVITY 1ST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS POSITION CATEGORY

Liturgical Band Bro. Louis Welker welkerlvw@aol.com M GT, F

Liturgies Barrett Baumgartner barrettb@stpauls.com M F

March for Life Christian Bobak christianb@stpauls.com H GT, F

Marching Band Andrew Moran andrewm@stpauls.com M GT, F

Math Tournaments Susan Jordan susanj@stpauls.com M GT, F

Men's Choir Bro. Louis Welker welkerlvw@aol.com D D

Mu Alpha Theta Pam Cullen pamc@stpauls.com A F

Mu Alpha Theta Susan Jordan susanj@stpauls.com M GT, F

National Honor Society John Glorioso

National Honor Society Kristin LaGraize jeaneens@stpauls.com M GT, F

National Jr. Honor Soc. Gina Hall resurrecting 2014-2015 D D

Pack Time Gina Hall ginah@stpauls.com A F

Pack Time Kevin Moore kevinm@stpauls.com M F

Paper Wolf - outside of class Christi Simoneaux christis@stpauls.com M GT, F

Pep Band Andrew Moran andrewm@stpauls.com M GT, F

Quiz Bowl Emilie Allen emiliea@stpauls.com M GT, F

Regional Science Fair John Carambat johnc@stpauls.com M GT, F

Retreats Barrett Baumgartner barrettb@stpauls.com C F

Robotics Club Richard Pichon richardp@stpauls.com M GT, F

S.A.D.D. Robert Simpson roberts@stpauls.com M D

SAT Don Pressley sgtpressley@stpauls.com C F

Science Quiz Bowl Don Midkiff donm@stpauls.com

Sea-Wolves (underwater robotics) Julie Beck j.beck@stpauls.com M GT, F

Serve Ten Program Barrett Baumgartner barrettb@stpauls.com A F

Serve Ten Program Ann Pressley guidance@stpauls.com A F

Serve Ten Program Jeaneen Schmitt jeaneens@stpauls.com M F

Spanish Club Liz Brett elizabethb@stpauls.com M GT, F

Spanish National Honor Society Kim George kimg@stpauls.com M GT, F

State Literary Rally Joe Dickens joed@stpauls.com M GT, F

State Science Fair John Carambat johnc@stpauls.com M GT, F

Student Council Joanna Case j.case@stpauls.com M GT, F

Student Council Audry Pool

Student Hosts Karen Hebert karenh@stpauls.com M GT, F

Student Trainers (not sport specific) Chris Stipe chriss@stpauls.com M GT, F

Supper Club Carol Barcelona adminassist@stpauls.com A F

Supper Club Jan Gardner jang@stpauls.com A F

Supper Club Brian Logarbo brianl@stpauls.com A F

Supper Club Lee Pierre leep@stpauls.com A F

Supper Club Mary Pierson maryp1@stpauls.com A F

Supper Club Jeaneen Schmitt jeaneens@stpauls.com M F

TEAMS Engineering Rachel Peak rachelp@stpauls.com

Theater - Set Builder Mike Boudreaux mikeb1@stpauls.com
Theater - Coordinator Denny Charbonnet dennyc@stpauls.com M F

Transportation Coordinator Don Pressley sgtpressley@stpauls.com C F

Ultimate Frisbee Mark Richards markr1@stpauls.com M GT, F

WEB Page Danielle Lavie development@stpauls.com C F

Wolves of Fury (ping-pong) Jim Robertson jimr@stpauls.com M GT, F

Wolves on Wheels (Shell Eco-Car) John Carambat johnc@stpauls.com M GT, F

Wolves on Wheels (Shell Eco-Car)

World War II Quiz Bowl Brian Logarbo brianl@stpauls.com M GT, F

Young Lawyers Club Sonny Garcia scgarcia@garciabishop.com A F

Young Lawyers Club Brian Logarbo brianl@stpauls.com M GT, F

Youth in Government Kim Gardner kimgardner@stpauls.com M GT, F

Names in Red: New Moderators

Rows in Yellow: New Clubs

Rows in Orange: Clubs in Need of moderatos

Not Assigned: Tiffany Kennedy

Bro. Rich Kovach

Ann Phalsgraf

                       Position Codes

     H = Head Coach, A = Assistant Coach

          M = Moderator, C = Coordinator

Category Codes

GT = Golden Torch, A = Athletics

F = Faculty, N = Non-faculty
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